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File Number

0000278095

0000278003

0000278046

0000271922

0000278103

0000277856

REPORT NO. PN-1-250911-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 09/11/2025

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
License To
Cover
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor

Modification
Amendment

From:

License To
Cover

From:

Minor
Modification
Amendment

From:

Service

DTV

FM

FM

FB

FX

FM

Call Sign  Facility ID
KWAL 776246
KNRS- 69555

FM

WNGE 78159
KZLA- 790497
FM1

K214FJ 147935
WPGI 69835

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

105.9

99.5

98.3

90.7

93.7

City, State

WALLA WALLA,
WA

CENTERVILLE,

uT

NEGAUNEE, Ml

RIVERDALE, CA

Golden, CO

GEORGETOWN
,SC

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Marquee Broadcasting
West, Inc.

IHM LICENSES, LLC

MARQUETTE RADIO,
LLC

RIVERDALE
BROADCASTING LLC

CEDAR COVE
BROADCASTING,
INC.

AUGUSTA RADIO
FELLOWSHIP
INSTITUTE, INC.

Status Date

09/09/2025

09/08/2025

09/09/2025

09/09/2025

09/09/2025

09/09/2025

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Received
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000278035

0000278008

0000278005

0000278063

0000278076

0000267724

REPORT NO. PN-1-250911-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 09/11/2025

NOTICE

PUBLIC

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service  Call Sign

License To FM WCOI

Cover

From:

Assignment FX W258DQ
of

Authorization

From: Four Seasons Media, Inc.

License To FX K297CG

Cover

From:

License To FX W294CW

Cover

From:

Modification FX K258DV

of License
From:
Minor FM

Modification
Amendment

KAZK

From:

Facility 1D

766727

202741

145467

202481

148047

176305

Station Type Channel/Freq.
Main 88.9
To:

99.5

To: Community Media, LLC

Main 107.3
To:

106.7
To:
Main 99.5
To:
Main 89.7
To:

City, State

ST. MARYS, PA

BRATTLEBORO
, VT

CEDAR CITY,

uT

LORIS, SC

CASPER, WY

SAN MANUEL,
AZ

Applicant or Licensee

Family Life Ministries,

Inc.

FOUR SEASONS

MEDIA, INC.

Townsquare License,

LLC

Byrne Acquisition

Group, LLC

Bott Communications,

Inc.

EDUCATIONAL

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date  Status
09/09/2025  Accepted
For Filing
09/08/2025  Accepted
For Filing
09/08/2025  Accepted
For Filing
09/09/2025  Accepted
For Filing
09/09/2025  Accepted
For Filing
09/09/2025 Received

MEDIA FOUNDATION
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TED STq4,
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000123799

0000278006

0000278093

0000278002

0000278009

0000123801

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

From:
License To
Cover
From:

Call Sign

Request
(Exchange)

From:
Minor
Modification
From:

Assignment
of

Authorization

APPLICATIONS

Service

LPA

FM

FM

FM

FM

Call Sign

WXDT-
LD

KBHC

KNAC

KAAZ-
FM

WTSA-
FM

From: Four Seasons Media, Inc.

Renewal of
License
Amendment

LPA

WzZDT-
LD

REPORT NO. PN-1-250911-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 09/11/2025

PUBLIC

NOTICE

Facility 1D

25537

762582

89128

63536

67765

25539

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

23

99.7

94.9

106.7

96.7

To: Community Media, LLC

Main

36

City, State

NAPLES, FL

MEDICINE BOW

, WY

BAKER, CA

SPANISH FORK

,UT

BRATTLEBORO

, VT

NAPLES, FL

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Guenter Marksteiner

Nanette Valdez-
Schwartz

THE DRIVE LLC

IHM LICENSES, LLC

FOUR SEASONS
MEDIA, INC.

Guenter Marksteiner

Status Date

09/09/2025

09/08/2025

09/09/2025

09/08/2025

09/08/2025

09/09/2025

Status

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received
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TED STq4,
\;\Q\Y IAQIY

UNICATIOS

File Number

0000278102

0000278045

0000278101

0000278007

0000267045

0000278033

Purpose
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Construction
Permit
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Assignment

of
Authorization

Service

LPD

FS

LPD

AM

Call Sign

K24MO-

KADD

KQKT-LD

WTSA

From: Four Seasons Media, Inc.

Minor
Modification
Amendment

From:
Minor
Modification

From:

FM

FM

KCRQ

KOCP

Facility 1D

183924

72528

182587

67763

762286

25092

REPORT NO. PN-1-250911-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 09/11/2025

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Station Type

To:

To:

Auxiliary

To:

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

24

93.5

18

1450.0

To: Community Media, LLC

Main

To:

Main

To:

103.3

104.7

City, State

TYLER, TX

LOGANDALE,
NV

TYLER, TX

BRATTLEBORO

, VT

JUNCTION, TX

OXNARD, CA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

EDGE SPECTRUM,

INC.

RADIO ACTIVO 2 LLC

FideliTV, LLC

FOUR SEASONS
MEDIA, INC.

Recharge Media PBC

POINT FOUR LLC

Status Date

09/09/2025

09/09/2025

09/09/2025

09/08/2025

09/09/2025

09/09/2025

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Pending

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-250911-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 09/11/2025

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq.
0000278004 Minor FM KZHT 63820 Main 97.1
Modification
From: To:

City, State

SALT LAKE
CITY, UT

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

IHM LICENSES, LLC 09/08/2025  Accepted

For Filing
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